
SREE VASAVI VIDYA KENDRA

SCHOLASTIC & CO-SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR

2019-2020

Thursday, 22 Aug 2019 PTM & Results

Oct

Tuesday, 1 Oct 2019 Balloons Around the World Day I - VII

Monday, 28 Oct 2019 Lighting Diyas I - VII

IV to VII

I - V

Last Day of Muharram

Dashera Holidays

School Reopens

Deepavali

Kannada Rajyotsava

Best of Waste Competition VI & VII

Month

Aug

Friday, 9 Aug 2019

Monday, 12 Aug 2019

Thursday, 15 Aug 2019

Friday, 30 Aug 2019

Tuesday, 3 Sept 2019 Hindi Elocution Competition I - VII

I - IIFriday, 23 Aug 2019

Sept

Monday, 2 Sept 2019

Teachers Day

Fun with Math 

Mon, 23 Sept to Mon, 30 Sept

Thursday, 5 Sept 2019

Friday, 6 Sept 2019

Tuesday, 10 Sept 2019

Gokalastami Celebration

Ganesha Festival

July

Varamahalakshmi Vrata

Day & Date

Saturday, 6 July 2019

Friday, 19 July 2019

Saturday, 20 July 2019

Mon, 6 Aug to 8 Aug 2019

English Elocution CompetitionFriday, 5 July 2019 I - V

Activity

Health Awareness Programme

English Elocution Competition

English Story Telling Competition

English Story Telling Competition

Mid Term Test

Grades

VI & VII

IV & V

VI & VII

I to VII

Healthy Food Day &

G.K Quiz Competition

Bakrid

Independence Day

Wednesday, 2 Oct 2019

I to VII1st Term Examination 

Gandhi Jayanti

Friday, 25 Oct 2019 PTM & Results

Thurs, 3 Oct to Sat, 19 Oct 19

Monday, 21 Oct 2019

Tuesday, 29 Oct 2019

Friday, 1 Nov 2019

Saturday, 2 nov 2019

June Friday, 28 June 2019
I to VII

Saturday, 7 Sept 2019 Math Wizard VI & VII

Friday, 16 Aug 2019

Saturday, 17 Aug 2019

I to V

VI & VII

Monday, 15 July 2019 Go Fly a Kite Day I - VII

Kannada Elocution Competition

Kannada Elocution Competition



Principal

Friday, 7 Feb 2019 International Chocolate Day I- VII

Saturday, 18 Jan 2020

Friday, 13 Dec 2019

Saturday, 21 Dec 2019

Tuesday, 25 Dec 2019

Friday, 27 Dec 2019

I - V

For any queries, kindly contact 08224252555

Mid-Term Tests & Term Exam Dates are tentative and subject to change 

Mar
Friday, 6 March2020 Thanks Giving Day I - VII

Monday, 24 Dec 2019 Christmas Bonanza I - VII

Dec

Wednesday, 15 Jan 2020
Jan

Feb

I - VII

I - VII

I - VII

VI & VII

I - V

VI & VII

Drawing/Painting Competition

Annual Prize Day

Maha Shivaratri

Annual Exam

April

Wednesday, 1 April 2020 Result Declaration I - VII

I - VII

I - VII

Dr B. R. Ambedkar's Jayanti

English Skit Competition

VI & VII

I - VII

I - VII

VI & VII

Edufest 2020 I - VII

Saturday, 1 Feb 2020

Saturday, 15 Feb 2020

Saturday, 4 Jan 2020

Friday, 10 Jan 2020

Friday, 14 Feb 2020

Tuesday, 14 April 2020

Spelling Bee Competition

Children's Day - Fancy Dress Competition

Kanakadasa Jayanti

Annual Sports Day

Creative Writing Competition

Patriotic Group Song Competition

Makar Shankranti

Vasavi Agni Pravesham

English Debate Competition

Republic Day

English Skit Competition

Christmas

Group Dance Competition

Poster Making Competition

Sunday, 26 Jan 2020

Friday, 31 Jan 2020

Friday, 21 Feb 2020

Friday, 8 Nov 2019

Thurs, 14 Nov 2019

Friday, 15 Nov 2019

Friday, 22 Nov 2019

Thursday, 2 April 2020 Earth Day

11 March to 23 March 2020

Friday, 20 Dec 2019 PTM & Results

Nov

Tuesday, 26 Nov 2019 Constitution Day Spl. Assembly

Mon, 2 Dec to Wed, 4 Dec 2nd Mid Term Test I - VII




